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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
CUPRA
CUPRA
CUPRA
PORSCHE
VAG
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW
VW

7E0819631
7HO0819631A
JZW819653E
7E0819631
7HO0819631A
JZW819653E
95557221910
7E0819631
7H0819631A
JZW819653E
7E0819631
7HO0819631A
7H0819631
JZW819653E

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
PURFLUX
CORTECO
CORTECO
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
WILMINK GROUP

0986628517
0986628517

AHA209
CB1125
CB1125
CFP9881
E1910LB
E1910LB
FP2842
FP2842

WG1724307
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